
hey-hay club - $20,000hey-hay club - $20,000

BENEFITING THE KANSAS CITY JAZZ ORCHESTRABENEFITING THE KANSAS CITY JAZZ ORCHESTRA
APRIL 1, 2023, 6 P.M. AT JOHNNIE’S JAZZ BAR AND GRILLE POWER & LIGHT 

1400 MAIN ST., KANSAS CITY, MO
 

VIP Reception access for 12 before the main event
24 reserved seats to the Gala 
KCJO Trio at your private event for 2 hours
Valet parking
8 tickets to the album release party and concert

Benefits of the levels below 
       on June 3, 2023

dante's inferno - $15,000dante's inferno - $15,000
VIP Reception access for 8 before the main event
16 reserved seats to the Gala 
Valet parking
6 tickets to the album release party and concert 

Benefits of the levels below 
       on June 3, 2023

reno club - $10,000reno club - $10,000
VIP Reception access for 6 before the main event
12 reserved seats to the Gala 
2 invitations to the benefactor party on

Valet parking
4 tickets to the album release party and concert

Benefits of the levels below 

      March 27, 2023

      on June 3, 2023

cherry blossom - $5,000cherry blossom - $5,000
VIP Reception access for 4 before the main event
8 reserved seats to the Gala 
Recognition in Gala program 
Valet parking
2 tickets to the album release party and concert

Benefits of the levels below 
      on  June 3, 2023

paseo ballroom - $2,500paseo ballroom - $2,500
VIP Reception access for 4 before the main event
4 reserved seats to the gala 
Recognition in Gala program 
Valet parking
Benefits of the levels below 

street's blue room - $1,500street's blue room - $1,500
VIP Reception access for 2 before the main event
2 reserved seats to the gala 
Recognition in Gala program 
Season program recognition at the Kauffman Center
for the Performing Arts 
Valet parking

Individual tickets are available
for purchase for $200. 

Will receive benefits of the Cherry Blossom
Sponsorship level and be the official sponsor with
additional marketing promotion

bar sponsorbar sponsor
prohibition cocktail sponsorprohibition cocktail sponsor
vip reception sponsorvip reception sponsor  

additional sponsorships - $8,000additional sponsorships - $8,000

Will receive benefits of the Paseo Ballroom
Sponsorship level and be the official sponsor with
additional marketing promotion

valetvalet sponsor sponsor
dessert sponsordessert sponsor

additional sponsorships -$5,000additional sponsorships -$5,000

CLUB TWENTY GALACLUB TWENTY GALACLUB TWENTY GALA


